
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

OFFICE
First

Selectman
Vote for One

Selectman
Vote for One

Board of Finance
Full Term

Vote for Any Four

Board of Education
Full Term

Vote for Any Three

Board of
Education
To Fill Vacancy
for Two Years
Vote for One

Board of
Assessment
Appeals
Full Term

Vote for One

2C 3C

Peter
McGinnis

4C

Effie
Thieme

5C 6C 7C 8C 9C 10C

1A

Chris
Spaulding 

1B

Nina 
Daniel 
1C 11C

2B

Stephan
Grozinger

9B 10B

3A

Steve 
Ezzes 

4A

4B

Bob
Machson 

3B

Bob
Ferguson

5A

5B

Jerry
Sargent 

6A

6B

Rone
Baldwin

7A

Tony 
Pesco

8A

Samantha
Nestor
8B7B

Elise 
Major 

9A

Sara
Spaulding

10A

Gina 
Albert

11A

Denise
Maxcy
11B

Leslie
Riback 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

2A

Brian
Gordon 

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

12C

12A

Harry
Falber 
12B

Tom 
Failla

12

Planning and Zoning Commission
Full Term

Vote for Any Three

13C

13A

Sally 
Korsh
13B

Britta A.
Lerner

13

14C

14A

14B

14

WRITE-IN VOTES
2D 3D 4D 5D 6D 7D 8D 9D 10D1D 11D 12D 13D 14D

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Be sure to read instructions to vote.

Weston, Connecticut Municipal
Election November 7, 2017 District
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TURN BALLOT OVER AND VOTE BOTH SIDES



PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

OFFICE
Zoning Board of Appeals 

Full Term
Vote for Any Two

Zoning Board
of Appeals

To Fill Vacancy
for Two Years
Vote for One

Zoning Board of Appeals
Alternate
Full Term

Vote for Any Two

Police Commission
Full Term

Vote for Any Four

16C 17C 18C 19C 20C 21C 22C 23C

15A

W. MacLeod
Snaith
15B

Bob
Machson

15C

16B 23B

17A

Don
Scarborough

18A

Jim 
Low
18B

John 
Moran 

17B

19A

19B

20A

Dawn 
Egan 
20B

Woody
Bliss 

21A

Susan
Moch 

22A

22B21B

Peter J.
Ottomano 

23A

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

16A

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

WRITE-IN VOTES
16D 17D 18D 19D 20D 21D 22D 23D15D

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Be sure to read instructions to vote.
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TURN BALLOT OVER AND VOTE BOTH SIDES
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